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Fw: [External] Re: ELECTION PROTEST JULY 26, 2022 || AMENDED WITH AFFIDAVIT IN
SUPPORT AND ADDITIONAL EVIDENCE

From: Tigress Sydney Acute McDaniel (sue@seetigressrun.com)

To: tyronec.wade@mecklenburgcountync.gov; m'lou.greene@mecklenburgcountync.gov;
kristin.mavromatis@mecklenburgcountync.gov; michael.dickerson@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Cc: paul.cox@ncsbe.gov; karen.bell@ncsbe.gov; tommy.tucker.board@ncsbe.gov;
damon.circosta.board@ncsbe.gov; four.eggers.board@ncsbe.gov; jeff.carmon.board@ncsbe.gov;,
stella.anderson.board@ncsbe.gov; edward.yeager@mecklenburgcountync.gov; info@stephanieforcharlotte.com;
bookingtaemckenzie@gmail.com; vilyles@charlottenc.gov; billy@billymaddalon.com,; vinroyreid8@gmail.com;
Ipuckett68@gmail.com; forprosecutiononly@gmail.com

Date: Wednesday, August 10, 2022 at 09:33 AM EDT

Tyrone and the county board:

Paul wants to know if you are going to acknowledge my
August 8, 2022 amendment.

Additionally, have you completed the order on the August 5,
2022 preliminary hearing. If you have Tyrone, you should've
emailed it to me already. So, then, this email is also a
request for that order.

Directly,

Tigress

----- Forwarded Message --—-

From: evolve@seetigressrun.com <evolve@seetigressrun.com>

To: tyronec.wade@mecklenburgcountync.gov <tyronec.wade@mecklenburgcountync.gov>; Cox, Paul
<paul.cox@ncsbe.gov>

Cc: Michael Dickerson <michael.dickerson@mecklenburgcountync.gov>; Kristin Mavromatis
<kristin.mavromatis@mecklenburgcountync.gov>; Edward Yeager <edward.yeager@mecklenburgcountync.gov>;
SBOE_Grp - Legal <legal@ncsbe.gov>; M'Lou Greene <m'lou.greene@mecklenburgcountync.gov>;
karen.bell@ncsbe.gov <karen.bell@ncsbe.gov>; damon.circosta.board@ncsbe.gov
<damon.circosta.board@ncsbe.gov>; jeff.carmon.board@ncsbe.gov <jeff.carmon.board@ncsbe.gov>;
stella.anderson.board@ncsbe.gov <stella.anderson.board@ncsbe.gov>; tommy.tucker.board@ncsbe.gov
<tommy.tucker.board@ncsbe.gov>; four.eggers.board@ncsbe.gov <four.eggers.board@ncsbe.gov>;
Stephanieforcharlotte Info <info@stephanieforcharlotte.com>; Tae McKenzie <bookingtaemckenzie@gmail.com>;
Lucille Puckett <lpuckett68@gmail.com>; Billy Maddalon <billy@billymaddalon.com>;
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